

BID TABULATION SHEET										
BID NUMBER:			# 21ITB130553C-GS							
BID DESCRIPTION:			Locks, Doors & Hardware Countywide							
REQUESTING DEPARTMENT:			Department of Real Estate and Asset Management			CONTACT:		S Kim @26127		
			VENDOR CODE		VENDOR CODE			VENDOR CODE		
			VENDOR NAME		VENDOR NAME			VENDOR NAME		
			DH Pace d/b/a Overhead Door Company of Atlanta		Acme Security, Inc.					
			ADDRESS		ADDRESS			ADDRESS		
			221 Armour Drive Atlanta, GA 30324		1190 Winchester Parkway, SE Suite 110 Smyrna, GA 30080					
			TELEPHONE		TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE		
			(404) 872-3667		(404) 835-5000					
			CONTACT:		CONTACT:			CONTACT:		
Jeff Allen Vice-President		Michael Hassebrock President								
Ln#	Description/Part Number	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost		Unit Rate	Total Cost		Unit Rate	Total Cost
	(A) Lock Hardware and Parts									
1	SARGENT Mortise Lock, complete set / 8205-26D	100	\$343.89	\$34,389.00		\$454.00	\$45,400.00			
2	SARGENT Mortise Electric Lock, complete set/ 18-8270-26D	15	\$407.18	\$6,107.70		\$514.00	\$7,710.00			
3	CORBIN/RUSSWIN Lever handle, complete set /CL3451-NZD-626	60	\$219.58	\$13,174.80		\$360.00	\$21,600.00			
4	CORBIN/RUSSWIN electric Lever handle,extra heavy duty complete set, / ML2251ECL-626	25	\$387.87	\$9,696.75		\$836.00	\$20,900.00			
5	MEDECO Dead bolt & Cylinder 26D finish / 11-7302L	10	\$421.66	\$4,216.60		\$153.00	\$1,530.00			
6	MEDECO Double Cylinder, 26D Finish / 11-WO102	10	\$4.59	\$45.90		\$212.00	\$2,120.00			
7	SCHLAGE Lock/Electric D-Line, 626 finish, complete set /D80PDEL-RHO	25	\$364.13	\$9,103.25		\$516.00	\$12,900.00			
8	SIMPLEX Push button lock with key over ride /1000-126D	40	\$350.89	\$14,035.60		\$443.00	\$17,720.00			
9	SIMPLEX Push button lock WITHOUT key over ride /1000-126d	25	\$298.57	\$7,464.25		\$346.00	\$8,650.00			
10	LSDA Grade 1 lever handle with 15 year warranty, complete set /LX100-26D	40	\$141.08	\$5,643.20		\$114.00	\$4,560.00			
11	LSDA Grade 2 lever handle with 15 year warranty, complete set / LX100-26DD	40	\$75.53	\$3,021.20		\$42.00	\$1,680.00			
12	Sub-Total Cost			\$106,898.25			\$144,770.00			
	(B) Door Hardware, Door Closers and Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost		Unit Price	Total Cost			
13	VON DUPRIN Hardware device, complete set / 99EOUS26D	15	\$745.38	\$11,180.70		\$373.00	\$5,595.00			
14	VONDUPRIN Vertical rod device, complete set / 9927TLUS10	5	\$1,700.93	\$8,504.65		\$1,704.00	\$8,520.00			
15	DOOR-O-MATIC Jr, swing handicap, complete set /84001-938AL	5	\$91.15	\$455.75		\$2,640.00	\$13,200.00			
16	Sub-Total Cost			\$20,141.10			\$27,315.00			
	(C)Locksmith Services - Labor Rates	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost		Unit Price	Total Cost			
17	2022 Normal Business Hours (8AM -5PM Monday-Friday)	200 hours	\$65.00	\$13,000.00		\$55.00	\$11,000.00			
18	Weekends, Holidays and Hours Beyond Normal Business Hours	120 hours	\$90.00	\$1,080.00		\$55.00	\$6,600.00			
19	Service Call Fee if applicable	60 calls	\$65.00	\$3,900.00		\$45.00	\$2,700.00			
20	Sub-Total Cost (Lines #17 + #18 + #19)			\$17,980.00			\$20,300.00			
21	Total Base Bid Cost from total items #12, #16 and #20 from above:			\$145,019.35			\$192,385.00			
22	Hourly Labor Rate for 2023: Price quoted will not be part of the Bid Evaluation for Award. Normal business hours are from 8 am to 5 pm, Mondays through Fridays			\$70.00			\$55.00			
23	Hourly Labor Rate for 2024: Price quoted will not be part of the Bid Evaluation for Award. Normal business hours are from 8 am to 5 pm, Mondays through Fridays			\$75.00			\$60.00			
BASE BID AMOUNT FIRST YEAR:			\$145,019.35			\$192,385.00				
BIDS MAILED:										
BIDS RECEIVED: 2										

BID TABULATION SHEET

BID NUMBER# 09ITB1102K-JD				OPENING DATE:		11/2/2009	P
BID DESCRIPTION: North Service Center							
REQUESTING DEPARTMENT: General						CONTACT	
	VENDOR CODE			VENDOR CODE		VENDOR CODE	
	VENDOR NAME			VENDOR NAME		VENDOR NAME	
	EDT Consturctions. Inc.			Hogan Construction		Mooney Construction,	
	ADDRESS			ADDRESS		ADDRESS	
	1705 Enterprise Way, Suite 200			5075 Avalon Ridge		251 Heritage Walk.	
	TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE		TELEPHONE	
	(770)988-0400			(770)242-8588		(770) 516-8860	
	CONTACT:			CONTACT:		CONTACT:	
	Hassan Anvari, P.E.			Paul Hogan		Tim Mooney	
	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
GeneralCondition/Requirements	1.00	LS	128,689.00	LS	100,000.00	LS	180,000.00
Site Work & Demolition	1.00	LS	157,137.00	LS	75,000.00	LS	102,000.00
Concrete	1.00	LS	0.00	LS	3,000.00	LS	10,000.00
Masonry/NA	1.00	LS	0.00	LS	0.00	LS	N/A
Structral & Misc. Steel	1.00	LS	0.00	LS	6,000.00	LS	3,000.00
Wood & Plastic	1.00	LS	49,098.00	LS	40,000.00	LS	45,000.00
Moisture Protection	1.00	LS	2,235.00	LS	25,000.00	LS	25,000.00
Doors & Windows	1.00	LS	106,285.00	LS	125,000.00	LS	\$120,000.00
Finishes	1.00	LS	279,938.00	LS	325,000.00	LS	350,000.00
Specialties	1.00	LS	22,103.00	LS	35,000.00	LS	35,000.00
Equipment/NA	1.00	LS	0.00	N/A	N/A	LS	0.00
Furnishing	1.00	LS	15,474.00	LS	2,500.00	LS	7,000.00
Special Construction/NA	1.00	LS	0.00	N/A	N/A	LS	0.00
Conveying System/NA	1.00	LS	0.00	N/A	N/A	LS	0.00

Mechanical	1.00	LS	616,975.00	LS	500,000.00	LS	640,000.00
Electrical	1.00	LS	245,059.00	LS	300,000.00	LS	260,000.00
Sub Total			1,622,993.00		1,536,500.00		1,777,000.00
Contractor Profit			\$84,006.00		N/A		N/A
Contractor Overhead			\$84,006.00		35,000.00		N/A
County Controlled Contingency			\$375,000.00		375,000.00		\$375,000.00
Sub Total			\$1,791,005.00		410,000.00		
Total Base Bid Amount- No Alternate			\$2,166,005		1,946,500.00		\$670,585.00
Alternates							
Alternate 1: Carpet tile		LS	\$29,843.00		58,685.00		(\$24,263.78)
Alternate 2: Replace on damage ceiling tile		LS	\$19,900.00		\$3,388.00		(\$30,150.00)
GRAND			627,898.00			670,568.00	670,585.00
BIDS MA	1,122.00	NO RESPONSE:					
BIDS RE	5.00	NO-BIDS:		CONTACT: Joyce Daniel			

PAGE NUMBER:		1 of 1		
VENDOR CODE		VENDOR CODE		NON RESPONSIVE VENDORS AND OTHER INFORMATION
VENDOR NAME		VENDOR NAME		
Beatty Construction WCCI,		South Core		
ADDRESS		ADDRESS		
6945 Oak Ridge Parkway,		6095 Pine Mountain		
TELEPHONE		TELEPHONE		
(678) 391-4501		(770)499-1393		
CONTACT:		CONTACT:		
Samuel D. Beatty		Jason Herr		
UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	
LS	83,278.00	Lump	0.00	
LS	121,808.00	Lump	157,000.00	
LS	10,204.00	Lump	1,000.00	
LS		Lump	0.00	
LS	2,307.00	Lump	500.00	
LS	48,571.00	Lump	53,000.00	
LS	2,594.00	Lump	4,000.00	
LS	146,129.00	Lump	113,000.00	
LS	416,831.00	Lump	375,000.00	
LS	29,674.00	Lump	28,000.00	
		Lump	0.00	
LS	5,183.00	Lump	5,000.00	
	0.00	Lump	0.00	
	0.00	Lump	0.00	

LS	581,043.00	Lump	626,000.00	
LS	306,978.00	Lump	278,000.00	
	1,754,600.00		1,640,500.00	
		SZ	90,000.00	
		SZ	119,400.00	
	375,000.00		375,000.00	
	375,000.00		584,400.00	
	2,129,600.00		2,224,900.00	
LS	-20,380.00	Lump	12,784.00	
LS	-34,800.00	Lump	48,692.00	
723,000.00		671,794.00		
		DATE RECEIVED:		
		DATE COMPLETED:		